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WEIS

CUVEE
Tramin | Suddtirol

LUGANA
Scavi & Ray | Lombardei

ROERO ARNEIS
Batasiolo | Piemont

REGALEALI BIANCO | CUVEE
Tasca di Almerita | Sizilien

ROT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Tramin | Stdtirol

LAMURI NERO D'AVOLA
Tasca di Almerita | Sizilien

BACCO IN TOSCANA | CUVEE
Guada al Melo | Toskana

ROSE

LACRIMAROSA | CUVEE
Mastroberadino | Kampanien

0,210,7
7,51 22
10,5 | 40
9,1 30
8,5 | 28
7,51 22
9,5 | 35
8 | 26
8|28
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WEISSBURGUNDER

Kellerei Kaltern | Sudtirol

PINOT GRIGIO
Ca di Rajo | Friaul

CHARDONNAY

La Tunella | Friaul

PINOT GRIGIO

Jermann | Friaul

SAUVIGNON

Jermann| Friaul

LUGANA PRESTIGE
Ca Maiol | Lombardei

GAVI DI GAVI

Batasiolo | Piemont

ANTHILIA | CUVEE

Donnafugata | Sizilien

VILLA ANTINORI | CUVEE

Antinori | Venetien

CHIARETTO | CUVEE
Scolari | Venetien

LUMERA ROSATO| CUVEE

Donnafugata | Sizilien
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PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA
Conte di Campiano | Apulien

PRIMITIVO RISERVA
Conte di Campiano | Apulien

ISOLA DEI NURAGHI | CUVEE

Conte di Campiano | Sardinien

BAROLO

Batasiolo | Piemont

CHIANTI RISERVA CLASSICO

Melini | Toskana

CHIANTI RISERVA CLASSICO
TENUTA TIGNANELLO

Marchesi Antinori | Toskana

VILLA ANTINORI | CUVEE

Antinori | Toskana

BRUNELLO D. VIGNE | CUVEE

Antinori | Toskana

MARA VALPOLICELLA | CUVEE

Cesari | Venetien

AMARONE | CUVEE

Allegrini | Venetien

LAMBRUSCO
Scavi & Ray | Emilia-Romagna

36

43

32

45

42

52

38

95

40

71

32



